Boogie Babies

Friday & Saturday, 9am-8pm
Sunday, 10am-4pm
Call for Reservations, 9am-8pm
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Reservatlon Hours s 58hs  9.12hs

Tuesday - Thursday, 9am-6:30pm  Kids Bike 7-13 years

More info, please call:

248-852-6288

$15
$25
$35
$30

$25
$35
$45
$40

$35
$45
$95
$50

Adult Bike
Adult Bike with Child's trailer
Adult Bike with Child's seat

Boogie Babies
1928 Star Batt Dr. Rochester Hills, Mi
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